TATA MOTORS





Photograph

Application Form

Please fill in your details below:	The state of the s
Member Name:	
Mobile No.:	
TATA Delight Card No.:	
Dealership Name:	
Your child's details:	
Name:	Gender: M F
Class: X XII Marks Obtained:	Total Marks:
Please enter the details as applicable:	
Grade: Percentage	e (Please specify):
	IFSC Code:e. If the child does not have a bank account, please open
I hereby certify that the information provided above is true to the best of my knowledge. I accept the terms and conditions of the TATA Delight Star Scholars program.	
Member's signature	Dealer's signature and stamp
mailed to: TATA Delight Program Center, Result Service New Delhi – 110019 Passport size photo of child Attested marksheet photocopy with mother's/father Address proof and ID proof of member	tached and submitted at your TATA Motors dealership or es Pvt. Ltd., 8, Balaji Estate, Guru Ravi Dass Marg, Kalkaji, r's name
Terms and conditions: Scheme period: 17th October. 2017 – 20th November. 2017	

- Scholarships will be awarded to children who have passed class X or XII in the academic year 2016 2017
- Minimum percentage eligibilty: 75%
- Scholarship form will be rejected if the required documents are not sent along with it. The list of required documents is mentioned on the form
- The decision of TATA Motors Ltd. on awarding scholarship grants is final and binding
- TATA Motors Ltd. reserves the right to change the scholarship criteria without notice
- Winner should be a blood relative of an active TATA Delight member
- Scholarship amount will only be given under child's bank account number. Scholarship cheque once issued will not be returned or transferred
- Scholarship cheque will be issued only on child's name. If the child does not have a bank account, please open a bank account for the child